Virtual Pre-conference

e

Thursday, November 17, 2022

Zuran, Dietmar Carvajal Monroy, Paola L.

Biomechanik & aligner therapy: The use of aligners for the orthodontic
A resolvable conflict? treatment of patients with special needs
Peylo, Stephan P(_eper, Matthias -
Retention planning after aligner treatment Digital treatment planning in aligner

orthodontics: A symbiosis of orthodontic
know-how, algorithms, artificial intelligence (Al)

Vela Hernandez, Arturo and technical expertise
Complex class Il cases

Jo, Yong-min

Castroflorio, Tommaso Implementing functional analysis into
Interdisciplinary treatment in perio patients: aligner treatment with advanced aligner
possibilities and limitations in software and 3d printed aligners

aligner orthodontics

Faber, Jorge
Orthodontic treatment for the
elderly patient: Old is new

The presentations of the virtual pre-conference can be accessed
online and are reserved exclusively for live-participants.




Friday, November 18, 2022

9:30

9:35

10:05

10:35

11:05

11115

11:45

12:25

13:05

13:15

Miethke, Rainer-Reginald
Opening Scientific Congress 2022

Kossack, Christoph
Keynote speech

Krey, Karl-Friedrich

Individualization of the digital workflow -
from diagnosis to the direct

3D-printed appliance: what is possible?

Schupp, Werner

Implementation of individual mandibular
joint data in virtual orthodontics
Discussion

Coffee break

Kim, Soo-Jin

Direct Aligner -

New Horizons in Aligner Treatment
Lapatki, Bernd

Are aligners suitable for physical tooth
movement and root torque?

Discussion

Lunch break

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

17:45

19:30

Progra mv

Erbe, Christina
Open bite - so what now?

Dan, Chisato
Segmental tooth movement
for approach to various extraction cases

Wilmes, Benedict
Aligner, Slider & Co:
one- or two-phase protocol?

Discussion
Coffee break

Sonnenberg, Boris
Certificated 2002 - 20 Years
Alignertherapy: Story of Cases,
Experiences and Learnings

Bittner, Woo-Ttum

How valuable are aligners really?

The effects of aligners on treatment quality
and profitability of an orthodontic practice

Discussion

DGAO-Award

Gala-Dinner
in KoInSKY




Saturday, November 19, 2022

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:45

13:00

Couchat, David
Complex cases in growing children

Drechsler, Thomas
Early treatment concepts

Schwarze, Jorg
Treatments of teenagers with Invisalign -
possibilities and challenges

Discussion
Coffee break

d'Anto, Vincenzo
Hybrid treatment of impacted teeth
with aligners and skeletal anchorage

La Valle, Gabriela

Resources to obtain accurate and predictable
results through our orthodontic treatment with
clear aligners: We have been incorporating
many resources into our orthodontic practice
with aligners

Solano, Beatriz und Patricia
Orthodontic predictability & periodontal
stability - an integrated approach

Discussion

Lunch break

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:30

Progra mv

Haubrich, Julia
Treatment in the vertical dimension

Bazzucchi, Andrea
Interdisciplinary treatment planning
with Aligners

Latkauskiene, Dalia

Treatment of Class Ill malocclusion
with clear aligners

Discussion

Coffee break

Benattia, Akim
The Challenge of efficient
in-house aligner treatment

Reistenhofer, Barbl

»Blossom in your work!“

Strategies for improving the daily work
routine in an aligner practice

Discussion and farewell

DGAO's general meeting




