

Thursday, November 17, 2022

Zuran, Dietmar

Biomechanik & aligner therapy: A resolvable conflict?

Peylo, Stephan

Retention planning after aligner treatment

Vela Hernandez, Arturo

Complex class III cases

Castroflorio, Tommaso

Interdisciplinary treatment in perio patients: possibilities and limitations in aligner orthodontics

The presentations of the virtual pre-conference can be accessed online and are reserved exclusively for live-participants.

Carvajal Monroy, Paola L.

The use of aligners for the orthodontic treatment of patients with special needs

Peper, Matthias

Digital treatment planning in aligner orthodontics: A symbiosis of orthodontic know-how, algorithms, artificial intelligence (AI) and technical expertise

Jo, Yong-min

Implementing functional analysis into aligner treatment with advanced aligner software and 3d printed aligners

Faber, Jorge

Orthodontic treatment for the elderly patient: Old is new



Friday, November 18, 2022

9:30	Miethke, Rainer-Reginald Opening Scientific Congress 2022	14:15	Erbe, Christina Open bite – so what now?
9:35	Kossack, Christoph Keynote speech	14:45	Dan, Chisato Segmental tooth movement for approach to various extraction cases
10:05	Krey, Karl-Friedrich Individualization of the digital workflow – from diagnosis to the direct 3D-printed appliance: what is possible?	15:15	Wilmes, Benedict Aligner, Slider & Co: one- or two-phase protocol?
10:35	Schupp, Werner	15:45	Discussion
	Implementation of individual mandibular joint data in virtual orthodontics	16:00	Coffee break
11:05	Discussion	16:30	Sonnenberg, Boris Certificated 2002 – 20 Years
11:15	Coffee break		Alignertherapy: Story of Cases, Experiences and Learnings
11:45	Kim, Soo-Jin		
	Direct Aligner – New Horizons in Aligner Treatment	17:00	Bittner, Woo-Ttum How valuable are aligners really? The effects of aligners on treatment quality
12:25	Lapatki, Bernd Are aligners suitable for physical tooth		and profitability of an orthodontic practice
	movement and root torque?	17:30	Discussion
13:05	Discussion	17:45	DGAO-Award
13:15	Lunch break	19:30	Gala-Dinner in KölnSKY



Saturday, November 19, 2022

12:45

Discussion

13:00 Lunch break

9:00	Couchat, David Complex cases in growing children	14:00	Haubrich, Julia Treatment in the vertical dimension
9:30	Drechsler, Thomas Early treatment concepts	14:30	Bazzucchi, Andrea Interdisciplinary treatment planning with Aligners
10:00	Schwarze, Jörg		
	Treatments of teenagers with Invisalign – possibilities and challenges	15:00	Latkauskiene, Dalia Treatment of Class III malocclusion with clear aligners
10:30	Discussion		
10 15	0.66	15:30	Discussion
10:45	Coffee break	15:45	Coffee break
11:15	d'Antò, Vincenzo	15.45	Corree break
11.10	Hybrid treatment of impacted teeth with aligners and skeletal anchorage	16:15	Benattia, Akim The Challenge of efficient in-house aligner treatment
11:45	La Valle, Gabriela		
	Resources to obtain accurate and predictable results through our orthodontic treatment with clear aligners: We have been incorporating many resources into our orthodontic practice with aligners	16:45	Reistenhofer, Bärbl "Blossom in your work!" Strategies for improving the daily work routine in an aligner practice
		17:15	Discussion and farewell
12:15	Solano, Beatriz und Patricia	47.00	BOAGL
	Orthodontic predictability & periodontal stability – an integrated approach	17:30	DGAO's general meeting